
 
1 2 3  Team Scores  
1 1 1  Alabama 268 285 277      830 -10 

T6 T2 2  Florida State 290 273 280      843 +3 
4 T4 3  UNLV 286 283 280      849 +9 
5 T4 4  UAB 289 280 283      852 +12 
2 T4 5  Arkansas 282 287 284      853 +13 
3 T2 6  Georgia Tech 285 278 293      856 +16 
8 10 7  Mississippi State 294 287 282      863 +23 

T9 T7 8  Charlotte 296 284 286      866 +26 
T6 T7 9  Texas A&M 290 290 288      868 +28 
T9 11 T10  UTSA 296 289 288      873 +33 
12 12 T10  Georgia State 306 284 283      873 +33 
11 T7 T10  Mississippi 304 276 293      873 +33 
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Start Finish  Player Team Scores  

T1 1  Ben Wood Mississippi State 71  63 64 (F)      198 -12  
T1 T2  Hank Lebioda Florida State 68  66 68 (F)      202 -8  
T1 T2  Ollie Schniederjans Georgia Tech 67  67 68 (F)      202 -8  

4 4  Robby Shelton Alabama 66  70 69 (F)      205 -5  
5 5  Dru Love Alabama 65  72 70 (F)      207 -3  

T7 6  Carl Jonson UNLV 72  68 68 (F)      208 -2  
T7 7  Nicolas Echavarria Arkansas 69  71 69 (F)      209 -1  

6 T8  Taylor Moore Arkansas 67  71 72 (F)      210 E  
T10 T8  Martin Rohwer UAB 70  71 69 (F)      210 E  
T34 T8  Tom Lovelady Alabama 76  70 64 (F)      210 E  
T10 T11  Taylor Montgomery UNLV 71  70 70 (F)      211 +1  
T10 T11  Ben Wolcott Mississippi 74  67 70 (F)      211 +1  
T18 T13  Paul Dunne UAB 71  71 70 (F)      212 +2  
T10 T13  Victor Wiggins Charlotte 71  70 71 (F)      212 +2  
T20 T15  Lee Hodges UAB 73  70 70 (F)      213 +3  
T7 T15  Alvaro Ortiz Arkansas 71  69 73 (F)      213 +3  

T23 T15  John Oda UNLV 72  72 69 (F)      213 +3  
T10 T15  Brett Hogan UTSA 70  71 72 (F)      213 +3  
T10 T15  Anthony Alex Florida State 72  69 72 (F)      213 +3  
T23 20  Rowin Caron Florida State 73  71 70 (F)      214 +4  
T10 T21  Gavin Moynihan Alabama 68  73 74 (F)      215 +5  
T23 T21  Andrew Lister Texas A&M 71  73 71 (F)      215 +5  
T20 T21  Greg Yates Texas A&M 72  71 72 (F)      215 +5  
T34 T24  Tim Walker Mississippi State 72  74 70 (F)      216 +6  
T39 T24  Raoul Menard Charlotte 73  74 69 (F)      216 +6  
T18 26  Robby Prater Alabama 69  73 75 (F)      217 +7  
T20 T27  J.J. Grey Georgia State 75  68 75 (F)      218 +8  
T43 T27  Adria Arnaus Texas A&M 76  73 69 (F)      218 +8  
T10 T27  Anders Albertson Georgia Tech 70  71 77 (F)      218 +8  
T34 T30  Kurt Kitayama UNLV 71  75 73 (F)      219 +9  
T29 T30  Zander Lozano UTSA 75  70 74 (F)      219 +9  
T43 T30  Jack Maguire Florida State 78  71 70 (F)      219 +9  
T23 T30  Josh Lee Florida State 77  67 75 (F)      219 +9  
T39 T34  Chris Tuulik UNLV 74  73 73 (F)      220 +10  
T29 T34  James Clark Georgia Tech 75  70 75 (F)      220 +10  
T23 T34  Andrew Paysse Texas A&M 71  73 76 (F)      220 +10  
T29 T34  Thomas Rowland Charlotte 76  69 75 (F)      220 +10  
T39 T38  Will Cannon UAB 78  69 74 (F)      221 +11  
T29 T38  Taylor McCullum UAB 75  70 76 (F)      221 +11  
T43 T38  Garrison Lackey UTSA 74  75 72 (F)      221 +11  
T34 T38  Noah West Mississippi 79  67 75 (F)      221 +11  
T53 T42  Nathan Mallonee Georgia State 77  77 68 (F)      222 +12  
T43 T42  Michael Hines Georgia Tech 74  75 73 (F)      222 +12  
T23 T42  Drew Czuchry Georgia Tech 74  70 78 (F)      222 +12  

T51 45  Kolton Crawford Arkansas 75  78 70 (F)      223 +13 
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T49 T46  J.J. Lindsey UTSA 77  75 72 (F)      224 +14  
T51 T46  Davin White Georgia State 79  74 71 (F)      224 +14  
T43 T46  Jackson Dick Mississippi State 74  75 75 (F)      224 +14  
T49 49  T.J. Morgan Mississippi State 77  75 73 (F)      225 +15  
T53 T50  Bryce Alley UTSA 81  73 72 (F)      226 +16  

42 T50  Blake Morris Mississippi 74  74 78 (F)      226 +16  
48 T50  Daniel Brantley Charlotte 80  71 75 (F)      226 +16  

T57 T53  Joe Lewis Mississippi 83  74 70 (F)      227 +17  
T55 T53  Nicolas Manifacier Charlotte 76  80 71 (F)      227 +17  

60 T55  Alexander Hermann Georgia State 88  71 69 (F)      228 +18  
T34 T55  Damon Stephenson Georgia State 75  71 82 (F)      228 +18  
T55 57  Ben Crancer Texas A&M 80  76 76 (F)      232 +22  
T57 58  Ben Follett Smith Mississippi State 79  78 76 (F)      233 +23  
T57 59  Emil Soegaard Arkansas 81  76 80 (F)      237 +27  
T29 -  Josh Seiple Mississippi 77  68 W      -    -     
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Alabama 268 285 277 830
4 Robby Shelton (1) 66 70 69 205

5 Dru Love (4) 65 72 70 207

T8 Tom Lovelady (2) 76 70 64 210

T21 Gavin Moynihan (3) 68 73 74 215

26 Robby Prater (5) 69 73 75 217

2 Florida State 290 273 280 843
T2 Hank Lebioda (4) 68 66 68 202

T15 Anthony Alex (5) 72 69 72 213

20 Rowin Caron (1) 73 71 70 214

T30 Josh Lee (2) 77 67 75 219

T30 Jack Maguire (3) 78 71 70 219

3 UNLV 286 283 280 849
6 Carl Jonson (2) 72 68 68 208

T11 Taylor Montgomery (3) 71 70 70 211

T15 John Oda (4) 72 72 69 213

T30 Kurt Kitayama (1) 71 75 73 219

T34 Chris Tuulik (5) 74 73 73 220

4 UAB 289 280 283 852
T8 Martin Rohwer (3) 70 71 69 210

T13 Paul Dunne (2) 71 71 70 212

T15 Lee Hodges (1) 73 70 70 213

T38 Will Cannon (4) 78 69 74 221

T38 Taylor McCullum (5) 75 70 76 221

5 Arkansas 282 287 284 853
7 Nicolas Echavarria (2) 69 71 69 209

T8 Taylor Moore (1) 67 71 72 210

T15 Alvaro Ortiz (4) 71 69 73 213

45 Kolton Crawford (5) 75 78 70 223

59 Emil Soegaard (3) 81 76 80 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Georgia Tech 285 278 293 856
T2 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 67 67 68 202

T27 Anders Albertson (2) 70 71 77 218

T34 James Clark (5) 75 70 75 220

T42 Drew Czuchry (3) 74 70 78 222

T42 Michael Hines (4) 74 75 73 222

7 Mississippi State 294 287 282 863
1 Ben Wood (1) 71 63 64 198

T24 Tim Walker (2) 72 74 70 216

T46 Jackson Dick (3) 74 75 75 224

49 T.J. Morgan (5) 77 75 73 225

58 Ben Follett Smith (4) 79 78 76 233

8 Charlotte 296 284 286 866
T13 Victor Wiggins (2) 71 70 71 212

T24 Raoul Menard (1) 73 74 69 216

T34 Thomas Rowland (3) 76 69 75 220

T50 Daniel Brantley (5) 80 71 75 226

T53 Nicolas Manifacier (4) 76 80 71 227

9 Texas A&M 290 290 288 868
T21 Andrew Lister (3) 71 73 71 215

T21 Greg Yates (4) 72 71 72 215

T27 Adria Arnaus (2) 76 73 69 218

T34 Andrew Paysse (5) 71 73 76 220

57 Ben Crancer (1) 80 76 76 232

T10 UTSA 296 289 288 873
T15 Brett Hogan (1) 70 71 72 213

T30 Zander Lozano (4) 75 70 74 219

T38 Garrison Lackey (3) 74 75 72 221

T46 J.J. Lindsey (5) 77 75 72 224

T50 Bryce Alley (2) 81 73 72 226

T10 Georgia State 306 284 283 873
T27 J.J. Grey (3) 75 68 75 218

T42 Nathan Mallonee (1) 77 77 68 222

T46 Davin White (4) 79 74 71 224

T55 Damon Stephenson (2) 75 71 82 228

T55 Alexander Hermann (5) 88 71 69 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Mississippi 304 276 293 873
T11 Ben Wolcott (1) 74 67 70 211

T38 Noah West (4) 79 67 75 221

T50 Blake Morris (3) 74 74 78 226

T53 Joe Lewis (2) 83 74 70 227

60 Josh Seiple (5) 77 68 0 145
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